Orden de Fuerza del club Basilio

Foto

‘ OF ‘ Nombre
1 Pedro

2 Nestor

3 Luis

4 Borja

5 Francisco
6 Emilio

7 Jaume

8 Jose

9 Alejandro
10 Alejandro
11 Angel

12 Ricard

13 Jaime

| Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Lopez Mateo MF
Echeverria
Barona Boj

Torrijos Garcia

Esteban
Moreno

Gonzalez
Gomez

Clemente
Calvo

Lopez Palomar
Garcia Oviedo
Gil Lopez
Mena Sancho
Bosch Jorda

Trenor Dalmau

ELO
FIDE

2338

2024

1774
1638
1638
1688
1657
1624
1618
1614
1468

1446

‘ELO ‘
FEDA
2311
1997
2014
1678
1760
1730
1604
1559
1537
1429
1589

1466

1374

Caddigo

Fide

2207508

116572

22239030

32064730

2249286

22247319

22240713

32010176

32084048

32065795

24510238

24541001

32064462



Foto

‘ OF ‘ Nombre
14 Alvaro
15 Pablo

16 David

18 Pablo

19 Javier
20 Hugo

or s
22 Hector
23 Pablo

24 Pablo

25 Samuel
26 Rebeca
27 Graciela
28 Susana
29 Joaquim

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Garcia De La
Fuente

Yaniz
Gonzalez

Llambes
Martinez

Izquierdo
Carbellido

Fernandez
Bellot

Perez Estelles

Garcia
Carreras

Penalba
Navarro

Hernandez
Cazana

Perez Estelles
Orozco Grinon
Bueno Alabau
Echeverria
Mena Pardo

Bosch Grau

ELO
FIDE

1424

1419

1394

1342

1380

1301

1239

1243

1241

1187

1212

1163

1136

1057

ELO
FEDA

1325

1336

1229
1324
1202
1246
1256
1217
1224
1212
1170
1139

1082

Céddigo

Fide

32083980

32064497

24510246

24510297

32064446

24511170

24510220

24510254

24523801

24511200

24510289

32041152

24510319

24510262



Foto

9
9
N
N
N
9!

‘ OF ‘ Nombre
30 Basilio

31 Juan
s
33 Javier

34 Maria Pilar
35 Rubén

36 David

37 Pedro

38 Alberto
39 Daniel

40 Sandra
41 Fran

42 Juan

43 Lain Sanchez

44

Lucia

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Lopez Mateo

Bueno Puig

Izquierdo
Castilla

Hernandez
Garzon

Lopez Mateo

De Luis Valls

Maqueda
Sanchez

Saiz
Hernandez

Guerrero
Llombart

Adan Martin

Mena Pardo

Monfort
Llavata

Munoz Aparici

Juan Carlos

Moreno
Castelld

0

ELO
FIDE

ELO
FEDA

1850

Céddigo
Fide
32022875

32064012

22240845

24528528

24510270

24529214

24511544

24528471

24510300

24528218



‘ Nombre

Pilar
Maria
Amparo

Eivor

Ultima modificacion

03/01/2015

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Cubel Alvir

Hernandez
Cazana

Cubel Alvir

Jorda
Mathiasen

ELO
FIDE

ELO
FEDA

Céddigo
Fide



